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(1:15) 25A Nathaniel Lacy Solicitors Novice H'dle   
(Grade 1) €88,500.00 ( 2m 6f 53y - 5yo+ ) [MAX 20] 

NHFrm 
41-  1  Bally Free (GElliott) .......................... 11,10 
111-  2  Ballyfad (GElliott) .............................. 11,10 
13-1-  3  Classical Creek (GB) (GElliott) ........ 11,10 
13-  4  Daydream Nation (WHarvey) ........... 11,10 
12-  5  Doctor Du Mesnil (FR) (WPMullins) 11,10 
1511-  6  Doctor Steinberg (WPMullins) ......... 11,10 
2231-  7  Frankie John (129) (DGHogan) ....... 11,10 
2-1-  8  Free Spirit (FR) (WPMullins) ............ 11,10 
1D1-  9  Fruit De Mer (HdeBromhead) ........... 11,10 
2111-  10  I'll Sort That (136) (DQueally) .......... 11,10 
3-22-  11  Jalon D'oudairies (FR) (GElliott) ..... 11,10 
6214-  12  Kalypso'chance (FR) (GElliott) ........ 11,10 
B11-  13  Kazansky (GElliott) ........................... 11,10 
412-  14  Klimt Madrik (FR) (TLawes(inGB)) .. 11,10 
5117-  15  Koktail Brut (FR) (GElliott) ............... 11,10 
6313-  16  Kovanis (FR) (130) (GElliott) ............ 11,10 
21-  17  Lazare De Star (FR) (123) (GElliott) . 11,10 
2212-  18  Letos (FR) (131) (AMullins) .............. 11,10 
1-  19  Lord Rouge (FR) (GElliott) ............... 11,10 
1113-  20  Love Me Tender (FR) (138) 

(WPMullins) ................ 11,10 
23-  21  Newbrook Diamond (GElliott) .......... 11,10 
14-  22  Port Authority (GElliott).................... 11,10 
4212-  23  Riskaway (FR) (GElliott) ................... 11,10 
-131-  24  Road Exile (GElliott) ......................... 11,10 
3-1-  25  Saint Baco (FR) (WPMullins) ........... 11,10 
141-1  26  Santo Sospir (FR) (GElliott) ............. 11,10 
4211-  27  Skylight Hustle (145) (GElliott) ........ 11,10 
2711-  28  Sortudo (WPMullins) ........................ 11,10 
143-1  29  Spinningayarn (127) (GElliott) ......... 11,10 
1611-  30  Tackletommywoowoo (134) 

(DQueally) .................. 11,10 
125-  31  The Big Clubman (132) (PNolan) .... 11,10 
1  32  The Reverend (GB) (WPMullins) ..... 11,10 
2212-  33  Thedeviluno (134) (PNolan) ............. 11,10 
8-13-  34  Yeshil (125) (HdeBromhead) ............ 11,10 
5-1-  35  You Proof (FR) (WPMullins) ............. 11,10 
6211-  36  Zanndabad (131) (AJMartin) ............ 11,10 
2121-  37  Good Girl Kathleen (127) 

(EMullins) ................... 11,03 
 

 

(1:50) 25B Gannon's City Recovery Juvenile H'dle   
(Grade 1) €88,500.00 ( 2m  - 4yo ) [MAX 20] 

NHFrm 
14-  1  Barbizon (GElliott) ............................ 11,00 
215-  2  Ben Hur (NMeade) ............................ 11,00 
321-  3  Bertutea (FR) (WPMullins) ............... 11,00 
8-  4  Genealogy (GB) (DGHogan) ............ 11,00 
P41-  5  Hardy Stuff (USA) (GElliott) ............. 11,00 
1-  6  Immediate Effect (GB) (GElliott) ...... 11,00 
1-  7  Macho Man (FR) (WPMullins) .......... 11,00 
3-  8  Munsif (CByrnes) .............................. 11,00 
121-  9  Narciso Has (FR) (WPMullins) ......... 11,00 
3-  10  North Shore (FR) (GCromwell) ........ 11,00 
1-  11  Proactif (FR) (WPMullins)................. 11,00 
116-  12  Quinta Do Lago (FR) 

(MrsJHarrington) ........ 11,00 
3132-  13  Adrienne (TMWalsh)......................... 10,07 
11-  14  Highland Crystal (GElliott) ............... 10,07 
111-  15  Mange Tout (FR) (GElliott) ............... 10,07 
251-  16  Selma De Vary (FR) (WPMullins) ..... 10,07 
 

 

(2:55) 25D Goffs Irish Arkle Novice S'chase   (Grade 
1) €88,500.00 ( 2m 1f  - 5yo+ ) [MAX 20] 

NHFrm 
0121-  1  Downmexicoway (145) 

(HdeBromhead) ......... 11,12 
3112-  2  Irish Panther (GB) (E&PHarty) ........ 11,12 
P231-  3  Jacob's Ladder (138) (GElliott) ........ 11,12 
31P6-  4  King Of Kingsfield (142) (GElliott) .. 11,12 
1141-  5  Kopek Des Bordes (FR) 

(WPMullins)................ 11,12 
-131-  6  Pure Steel (139) (JJMangan) ........... 11,12 
2111-  7  Romeo Coolio (GB) (GElliott) .......... 11,12 
7011-  8  Kala Conti (FR) (GElliott) ................. 11,05 
1321-  9  Kargese (FR) (WPMullins) ................ 11,05 
 

 

(3:30) 25E Paddy Power Irish Gold Cup   (Grade 1) 
€140,000.00 ( 3m 70y - 5yo+ ) [MAX 20] 

NHFrm 
2211-  1  Affordale Fury (166) (NMeade) ....... 11,10 
12S-5  2  Champ Kiely (157) (WPMullins) ....... 11,10 
733-3  3  Croke Park (152) (GElliott) ............... 11,10 
1426-  4  Fact To File (FR) (171) (WPMullins) 11,10 
4-36-  5  Fastorslow (FR) (166) (MBrassil) .... 11,10 
6212-  6  Firefox (154) (GElliott) ...................... 11,10 
4114-  7  Found A Fifty (164) (GElliott) ........... 11,10 
1113-  8  Gaelic Warrior (GER) (172) 

(WPMullins)................ 11,10 
1213-  9  Galopin Des Champs (FR) (175) 

(WPMullins)................ 11,10 
3584-  10  Grangeclare West (164) 

(WPMullins)................ 11,10 
11P1-  11  Haiti Couleurs (FR) (RCurtis(inGB)) 11,10 
8292-  12  I Am Maximus (FR) (168) 

(WPMullins)................ 11,10 
-31B-  13  Impaire Et Passe (FR) (WPMullins) . 11,10 
4159-  14  Inothewayurthinkin (175) 

(GCromwell) ............... 11,10 
1F77-  15  Lecky Watson (158) (WPMullins) .... 11,10 
4305-  16  Monty's Star (158) (HdeBromhead) . 11,10 
-293-  17  Spillane's Tower (JJMangan) .......... 11,10 
2338-  18  Stellar Story (153) (GElliott) ............. 11,10 
8212-  19  Three Card Brag (156) (GElliott) ...... 11,10 
1111-  20  Spindleberry (154) (WPMullins) ...... 11,03 


